VANITY UNIT FOR WASHBASIN SUBWAY 2.0

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1. POSITION

g

Model
Collection
PROJECTS
Width
Height
Depth
Weight
description

Installation
material
Specification texts

A91400
Subway 2.0
B DESIGN
787 mm
590 mm
449 mm

36 kg

Wood

fastening set included

Handles: handle matt silver-
coloured

Equipped with: 1 x Accessories
package 2, 2 pull-out compartments
For combination with: vanity
washbasins Subway 2.0 7175 80/81

wall-mounted
Wood

Subway 2.0; Vanity unit; Wood,;
Size: 787 x 590 x 449 mm; Angular;
wall-mounted; fastening set
included; Equipped with: 1 x
Accessories package 2, 2 pull-out
compartments; For combination
with: vanity washbasins Subway 2.0
7175 80/81; Handles: handle matt
silver-coloured

COLOURS

Oak Graphite
White Matt
Black Matt Lacquer
EIm Impresso
Truffle Grey
Arizona Oak
Nordic Oak
Soft Grey
Glossy White
Glossy Grey
Santana Oak

White Wood

A91400FQ
A91400MS
A91400PD
A91400PN
A91400VG
A91400VH
A91400VJ

A91400VK
A91400DH
A91400FP
A91400E1

A91400E8

4051202292980
4051202292997
4051202530525
4051202293017
4051202970796
4051202959616
4051202954024
4051202965204
4051202292935
4051202292973
4051202292942
4051202350000



TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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